Position

Loss Prevention Analyst

Staff Investigator Il

Ceo/Risk Manager

Financial Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Claims & Administrative

Analyst

Workers' Comp Wellness Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District Department

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Yolo County Public Agency Risk Administration
Management Insurance
Authority

Total Wages

$108,822

$104,531

$101,070

$86,674

$64,152

$62,485

$5,765

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,088

$17,118

$14,416

$25,694

$19,593

$14,035

$2,157



