Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Loss Prevention Analyst		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$108,822	\$26,088
Staff Investigator II		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$104,531	\$17,118
Ceo/Risk Manager		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$101,070	\$14,416
Financial Analyst		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$86,674	\$25,694
Administrative Analyst		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$64,152	\$19,593
Claims & Administrative Analyst		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$62,485	\$14,035
Workers' Comp Wellness Nurse		Yolo County Public Agency Risk Management Insurance Authority	Administration	\$5,765	\$2,157